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NEW JERSEY 

 
M & M HUNTING PRESERVE & SC 
PENNSVILLE, NJ 
1/13/2019 
WINTER BLAST 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTER 
BLAST 
117 Attended 
M1 JARED A RUMER 91 
M2 LINGARD M SPERL - JR 88 
M3 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 86 
AA1 WILLIAM J LYNCH 81 
AA2 MARK WHITEHEAD 80 
AA3 STEPHEN LAKEY 79 
A1 DAVID BUDD 82 
A2 GARY P VINCH 79 
A3 MICHAEL MARELLI 75 
B1 KATI MEIRS-BUTLER 67 
B2 NICK MICHAEL 67 
B3 SCOTT R HACKMAN 67 
C1 MARK BUTLER 73 
C2 TERRY A BRIDGE 70 
C3 PAUL KUPCHA 67 
D1 JOHN GHAZI 66 
D2 CHARLES B DAVIDSON 64 
D3 ROBERT CERWIN 61 
E1 MARK S MACBRIDE 62 
E2 CHRIS CALLAGHAN 57 
E3 COREY SIMPSON 57 
JRCH ANTANAS ARVYSTAS 75 
JRRU BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 71 
JR3 CARTER GRAY 63 
VTCH GREG HILLIER 85 
VTRU DES MURPHY 84 
VT3 WILLIAM J LYNCH 81 
SVCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 86 
SVRU LESTER A PRIDE 76 
SV3 MIKE MACHULSKI 75 
LYCH DIANE M SORANTINO 77 
LYRU PAULENA BELLA PRAGER 74 
LY3 ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 72 
SSCH TERRY A BRIDGE 70 
SSRU VIC AMEYE 69 
SS3 WILLIAM KUNIE 52 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: WINTER BLAST 
36 Attended 
CH SCOTT R HACKMAN 23 
RU JONATHAN HENRICI 22 
3RD RODGER E BECKER 22 
M1 DAVID M LAHAH 22 
AA1 GARY L SEAGRAVES 22 
A1 MARTIN DEBERARDINIS -  20 
B1 ANDREW G HERR 16 
C1 ERIC MALGUY 18 
D1 ANTHONY P PAGANO 16 
E1 DANIEL DASILVA 13 
JRCH ANTANAS ARVYSTAS 18 
VTCH SCOTT R HACKMAN 23 
SVCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 22 
LYCH DIANE V DENIG 15 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: WINTER BLAST 
42 Attended 
M1 JARED A RUMER 49 
M2 ANGELO TOTO 48 
M3 JONATHAN HENRICI 45 
AA1 MIKE NATI 40 
AA2 BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 40 
AA3 VINCENT M GERALDI 38 

A1 MARTIN DEBERARDINIS -  43 
A2 MICHAEL MARELLI 41 
A3 DIANE V DENIG 40 
B1 MATTHEW J GIUNTA 43 
B2 ANDREW G HERR 38 
C1 EDWARD P OSTROWSKI 33 
C2 PAUL H HERBEIN 32 
D1 GORDON M SIESS 21 
E1 MARK S MACBRIDE 36 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 40 
JRRU ANTANAS ARVYSTAS 34 
VTCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 45 
VTRU KEVIN KELLY 45 
SVCH MIKE MACHULSKI 42 
SVRU BILL MONCEVICZ 37 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 45 
LYRU DIANE V DENIG 40 
 


